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Direction
SZ-Calbecht, Ostfalia Campus — SZ-Ringelheim, Bahnhof

85 stops

Open route schedule

SZ-Calbecht, Ostfalia Campus

Salzgitter Bad, Im Tale

Salzgitter Bad, Am Hang

Salzgitter Bad, Virchowstraße

SZ-Bad, Abzweigung Ges. Amt

SZ-Bad, Waldfriedhof

SZ-Bad, Am Scharenberg

Salzgitter Bad, Waldweg

SZ-Bad, Waldsiedlung

SZ-Bad, Paracelsusstraße

Salzgitter Bad, Pilzwiese

SZ-Bad, Burgstraße

SZ-Bad, Feuerwache

SZ-Bad, Porschestraße

SZ-Bad, Ziesberg

SZ-Bad, Engeroder Straße

SZ-Bad, Elbestraße

Salzgitter Bad, Fuldastraße

Salzgitter Bad, Mozartstraße

SZ-Bad, Kattowitzer Platz

Salzgitter Bad, Walter-Flex-Weg

Route schedule
SZ-Calbecht, Ostfalia Campus — SZ-Ringelheim, Bahnhof

Monday 05:04-23:44

Tuesday 05:04-23:44

Wednesday 05:04-23:44

Thursday 05:04-23:44

Friday 05:04-23:44

Saturday 06:04-23:44

Sunday 07:04-22:24

Route info

Direction: SZ-Calbecht, Ostfalia Campus

Stops: 85

Trip Duration: 0 hour 48 min
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Salzgitter Bad, Hermann-Löns-Weg Abzw. Wilhelm-Bus

Salzgitter Bad, Hermann-Löns-Weg

Salzgitter Bad, Sonnenblick

SZ-Bad, Weserstraße

Salzgitter Bad, Gablonzer Str. Abzw. Irenenstr.

SZ-Bad, Martin-Luther-Platz

SZ-Bad, Rheinstraße

Salzgitter Bad, Dieselstraße/Porschestraße

SZ-Bad, Voßpaß

SZ-Bad, Kniestedter Kirche

SZ-Bad, Burgundenstraße

SZ-Bad, Helenenstraße

SZ-Bad, Hertastraße

SZ-Bad, Jahnstraße

Salzgitter Bad, Jahnstraße Nord

Salzgitter Bad, Stargarder Weg

SZ-Bad, Monikastr.

SZ-Bad, Finkenkuhle

SZ-Bad, Erikastraße

SZ-Bad, Gymnasium

SZ-Bad, Breslauer Straße

SZ-Bad, Bahnhof

SZ-Bad, Schützenplatz

SZ-Bad, Windmühlenberg

SZ-Bad, Mahner Berg

Salzgitter Bad, Oberer Bergfeldweg

Salzgitter Bad, Hubertusstraße

Salzgitter Bad, Zum Forst

Salzgitter Bad, Ernst-Reuter-Straße Abzw. Hubertus



Salzgitter Bad, Ernst-Reuter-Straße

SZ-Bad, Adolf-Kolping-Straße

Salzgitter Bad, Adolf-Kolping-Str. Mitte

SZ-Bad, Friedr.-Ebert-Straße

Salzgitter Bad, Heinrich-von-Stephan-Straße

Salzgitter Bad, Ernst-Moritz-Arndt-Straße

Salzgitter Bad, Uhlandstraße

SZ-Bad, Eichendorffplatz

Salzgitter Bad, Hasenspringweg

SZ-Bad, Gemeindehaus

SZ-Bad, Kaiserstraße

SZ-Bad, Bohlweg/Marktplatz

SZ-Bad, Bahnhof

SZ-Bad, Gittertor

SZ-Bad, Bismarckstraße

Salzgitter Bad, Bismarckstraße Nord

Salzgitter Bad, Bismarckstraße Abzw. Jacobistraße

SZ-Bad, Abzw. Thermalsolbad

SZ-Bad, Thermalsolbad

SZ-Bad, Dornbusch

SZ-Bad, Heckenrosenweg

Salzgitter Bad, Seniorenresidenz am Greifpark

SZ-Bad, Schloenbachstraße

SZ-Bad, Hinter dem Salze

SZ-Bad, Am Salgenteich

SZ-Bad, Lange Wanne

SZ-Bad, Katzenwiesenring

SZ-Bad, Kurze Wanne



Salzgitter Bad, Salzkamp

SZ-Gitter, Speelhof

SZ-Gitter, Ort

SZ-Hohenrode, Ehem. Schacht

SZ-Hohenrode, Ort

SZ-Hohenrode, Abzw. Ringelheim

SZ-Ringelheim, Bahnhof



Direction
Bierbergen, Kampstr. — Algermissen Bahnhof

35 stops

Open route schedule

Bierbergen, Kampstr.

Bierbergen, Dorfplatz

Stedum, Schaperjahn

Stedum, Am Hettberg

Stedum, Klußmannstr.

Bekum, Typgenstr.

Bekum, Bekumer Ring

Ohlum, Hauptstraße

Rötzum, Ort

Harber, Kirche

Harber (Hohenhameln), Harber

Hohenhameln, Pfannteich

Hohenhameln, Grundschule

Hohenhameln, Einkaufszentrum

Hohenhameln, Ackerrain

Hohenhameln, Hoher Weg

Hohenhameln, Zimmerplatz

Hohenhameln, Rathaus

Hohenhameln, Im Unteren Dorfe

Hohenhameln, Hof Stolte

Hohenhameln/Kirche

Hohenhameln/Sparkasse

Hohenhameln, Schulzentrum

Hohenhameln, Dehnenweg

Hohenhameln, Clauener Str.

Route schedule
Bierbergen, Kampstr. — Algermissen Bahnhof

Monday 05:02-23:02

Tuesday 05:02-23:02

Wednesday 05:02-23:02

Thursday 05:02-23:02

Friday 05:02-23:02

Saturday 07:02-23:02

Sunday 08:02-21:02

Route info

Direction: Bierbergen, Kampstr.

Stops: 35

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min
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Hohenhameln/Mehrzweckhalle

Soßmar, Ortsmitte

Soßmar, Jägerstr.

Soßmar, Hagenstr.

Clauen, Herzberg

Clauen/Ort

Clauen, Stiefelstraße

Clauen, Schule

Bründeln

Algermissen Bahnhof



Direction
Seesen, Bahnhof — Seesen, Bahnhof

75 stops

Open route schedule

Seesen, Bahnhof

Seesen, Lange Straße

Seesen, Am Schulplatz

Seesen, Dr.-Heinrich-Jasper-Platz

Seesen, Rosenstr./Rathaus

Seesen, Markthaus

Seesen, An der Landesbahn

Seesen, Obere Jacobsonstraße

Seesen, Jahnstraße

Seesen, Campingplatz Brillteich

Seesen, Lidl-Markt

Seesen, Parkplatz Rewe

Seesen, Bäcker Hermann

Seesen, Gewerbegebiet

Seesen, Fritz-Züchner-Straße

Seesen, Kleiner Schildberg

Seesen, Wantageweg

Seesen, Schildbergschule

Seesen, Gänsepforte

Seesen, Danziger Straße

Seesen, Posener Straße

Seesen, Hochstraße

Seesen, An der Ziegelei

Seesen, Berufsschule

Seesen, Seniorenwohnanlage Schildberg

Route schedule
Seesen, Bahnhof — Seesen, Bahnhof

Monday 05:44-22:30

Tuesday 05:44-22:30

Wednesday 05:44-22:30

Thursday 05:44-22:30

Friday 05:44-22:30

Saturday 07:00-22:30

Sunday 07:44-22:30

Route info

Direction: Seesen, Bahnhof

Stops: 75

Trip Duration: 0 hour 44 min
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Seesen, Züchner

Seesen, Braunschweiger Straße

Seesen, Hinter der Kirche

Seesen, Drakenpfuhl

Seesen, Altenheim An d. Teichen

Seesen, Schützenplatz

Seesen, Friedhof

Seesen, Schulzentrum

Seesen, Parkplatz Edeka

Seesen, Emil-Mechau-Straße

Seesen, G.-Steinbrecher-Straße

Seesen, Sehusa-Therme

Seesen, Frankfurter Straße

Seesen, Gartenstraße

Seesen, Bahnhof

Seesen, Feldstraße

Seesen, Steinweg

Seesen, Zimmerstraße

Seesen, Schildaustraße

Seesen, Steinbühlstr./Talstraße

Seesen, Züchnerhügel

Seesen, An der Schildau

Seesen, Am Probstbusch

Seesen, Westblickstraße

Seesen, Breiter Weg

Seesen, Steinbühlstr. Mitte

Seesen, Steinbühlstr. Ost

Seesen, Kindergarten am Spottberg



Seesen, Ulmenweg

Seesen, Ahornweg

Seesen, Wilhelmshöher Straße

Seesen, Wiesenstraße

Seesen, Kurparkstraße

Seesen, Kampstraße

Seesen, Neckelnberg

Seesen, Klinik Schildautal

Seesen, Karl-Herold-Straße

Seesen, Kurpark

Seesen, Tennis-Zentrum

Seesen, Lautenthaler Straße

Seesen, Waisenhausstraße

Seesen, Dehnestr.

Seesen, Goethestraße

Seesen, Eichendorfstraße

Seesen, Bergstraße

Seesen, Albert-Schweizer-Str.

Seesen, Gerhart-Hauptmann-Str.

Seesen, Horpkestraße

Seesen, Bismarckstraße

Seesen, Bahnhof



Direction
SZ-Thiede, Am Bahnhof — SZ-Beddingen, Rüdeken-
straße

43 stops

Open route schedule

SZ-Thiede, Am Bahnhof

SZ-Thiede, Schützenstraße

SZ-Thiede, Thiederhall

SZ-Thiede, Sammifeld

SZ-Thiede, Friedhof

SZ-Thiede, Dorfkrug

SZ-Thiede, Kreuzung

SZ-Thiede, Guldener Kamp

SZ-Thiede, Fenchelweg

SZ-Thiede, Dr.-Wilhelm-Höck-Ring

SZ-Thiede, Holunderweg

SZ-Thiede, Frankfurter Str.

SZ-Thiede, Linnenberg

SZ-Thiede, Am Wasserturm

SZ-Thiede, Bert-Brecht-Straße

SZ-Thiede, Nelly-Sachs-Straße

SZ-Thiede, Heinrich-Heine-Straße

SZ-Steterburg, G.-Freytag-Str.

SZ-Steterburg, W.-Borchert-Str.

SZ-Thiede, Franz-Kafka-Ring

SZ-Thiede, Sportzentrum

SZ-Thiede, G.-Hauptmann-Str.

SZ-Steterburg, Hallenbad

SZ-Steterburg, Teich

Route schedule
SZ-Thiede, Am Bahnhof — SZ-Beddingen, Rüdeken-
straße

Monday 05:00-22:53

Tuesday 05:00-22:53

Wednesday 05:00-22:53

Thursday 05:00-22:53

Friday 05:00-23:53

Saturday 06:00-23:53

Sunday 07:00-22:53

Route info

Direction: SZ-Thiede, Am Bahnhof

Stops: 43

Trip Duration: 0 hour 37 min
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Steterburg, AWO Wohn- und Pflegeheim

SZ-Steterburg, Gemeindehaus

Steterburg, Unter den Eichen

SZ-Steterburg, Schulring

Steterburg, Diesterwegstraße

SZ-Steterburg, Kloster

Steterburg, Markt

SZ-Steterburg, Pappeldamm

SZ-Steterburg, Lange Hecke

SZ-Steterburg, Schäferwiese

SZ-Steterburg, Danziger Straße

Steterburg, Brotweg

SZ-Steterburg, Sportplatz

SZ-Beddingen, VW-Werk Parkplatz-Ost

SZ-Beddingen, VW-Werk

SZ-Beddingen, Ort

SZ-Beddingen, Kirche

SZ-Beddingen, Am Logistikpark

SZ-Beddingen, Rüdekenstraße



Direction
Lehre, Kampstüh — Lehre, Kampstüh

40 stops

Open route schedule

Lehre, Kampstüh

Lehre, Boimstorfer Straße

Lehre, Birkenfeldstraße

Lehre, Braunschweiger Straße

Lehre, Schule

Lehre, Campenstraße

Lehre, Eitelbrot

Lehre, Rathaus

Lehre, Schunterbrücke

Lehre, Selkebachstraße

Lehre, Zum Börneken

Groß Brunsrode, Sportplatz

Groß Brunsrode, Mühlenweg

Groß Brunsrode, Bockshornweg

Groß Brunsrode, Dorfstraße

Groß Brunsrode

Groß Brunsrode, Bahnhofstraße

Klein Brunsrode, Ortsmitte

Klein Brunsrode, Kurze Kamp

Klein Brunsrode, Kreuzung

Essenrode, Sportplatz

Essenrode, Schule

Essenrode, Alte Krugstraße

Essenrode, v.-Hardenberg-Str.

Essenrode, Schwester-Ella-Weg

Route schedule
Lehre, Kampstüh — Lehre, Kampstüh

Monday 05:00-20:59

Tuesday 05:00-20:59

Wednesday 05:00-20:59

Thursday 05:00-20:59

Friday 05:00-21:59

Saturday 06:59-21:59

Sunday 09:00-20:28

Route info

Direction: Lehre, Kampstüh

Stops: 40

Trip Duration: 0 hour 51 min
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Essenrode, Kirche

Essenrode, Kirchring

Wendhausen, Kirche

Wendhausen, Post

Wendhausen (Lehre), Autohof/Gewerbepark

Wendhausen

Essehof, Im Altdorf

Lehre, Braunschweiger Straße

Lehre, Rathaus

Lehre, Schule

Lehre, Campenstraße

Lehre, Eitelbrot

Lehre, Birkenfeldstraße

Lehre, Boimstorfer Straße

Lehre, Kampstüh



Direction
Lehre, Kampstüh — Lehre, Kampstüh

48 stops

Open route schedule

Lehre, Kampstüh

Lehre, Boimstorfer Straße

Lehre, Birkenfeldstraße

Lehre, Eitelbrot

Lehre, Campenstraße

Lehre, Schule

Lehre, Rathaus

Lehre, Braunschweiger Straße

Essehof, Im Altdorf

Wendhausen

Wendhausen (Lehre), Autohof/Gewerbepark

Wendhausen, Post

Wendhausen, Kirche

Braunschweig, Berggarten

Braunschweig, Dammstraße

Braunschweig, Danziger Straße

Braunschweig, Troppaustraße

Braunschweig, Angerburgstraße

Braunschweig, Oberkamp

Braunschweig, Dammstraße Ost

Braunschweig, Berggarten

Essenrode, Kirchring

Essenrode, Kirche

Essenrode, Schwester-Ella-Weg

Essenrode, v.-Hardenberg-Str.

Route schedule
Lehre, Kampstüh — Lehre, Kampstüh

Monday 05:00-21:45

Tuesday 05:00-21:45

Wednesday 05:00-21:45

Thursday 05:00-21:45

Friday 05:00-22:45

Saturday 07:00-22:45

Sunday 09:04-21:10

Route info

Direction: Lehre, Kampstüh

Stops: 48

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min
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Essenrode, Alte Krugstraße

Essenrode, Schule

Essenrode, Sportplatz

Klein Brunsrode, Kreuzung

Klein Brunsrode, Kurze Kamp

Klein Brunsrode, Ortsmitte

Groß Brunsrode, Bahnhofstraße

Groß Brunsrode

Groß Brunsrode, Dorfstraße

Groß Brunsrode, Bockshornweg

Groß Brunsrode, Mühlenweg

Groß Brunsrode, Sportplatz

Lehre, Selkebachstraße

Lehre, Zum Börneken

Lehre, Schunterbrücke

Lehre, Schule

Lehre, Campenstraße

Lehre, Eitelbrot

Lehre, Rathaus

Lehre, Braunschweiger Straße

Lehre, Birkenfeldstraße

Lehre, Boimstorfer Straße

Lehre, Kampstüh



Direction
Seesen, Bahnhof — Seesen, Bahnhof

75 stops

Open route schedule

Seesen, Bahnhof

Seesen, Bismarckstraße

Seesen, Horpkestraße

Seesen, Gerhart-Hauptmann-Str.

Seesen, Albert-Schweizer-Str.

Seesen, Bergstraße

Seesen, Eichendorfstraße

Seesen, Goethestraße

Seesen, Dehnestr.

Seesen, Waisenhausstraße

Seesen, Lautenthaler Straße

Seesen, Tennis-Zentrum

Seesen, Kurpark

Seesen, Karl-Herold-Straße

Seesen, Klinik Schildautal

Seesen, Neckelnberg

Seesen, Kampstraße

Seesen, Kurparkstraße

Seesen, Wiesenstraße

Seesen, Wilhelmshöher Straße

Seesen, Ahornweg

Seesen, Ulmenweg

Seesen, Kindergarten am Spottberg

Seesen, Steinbühlstr. Ost

Seesen, Steinbühlstr. Mitte

Route schedule
Seesen, Bahnhof — Seesen, Bahnhof

Monday 05:44-22:30

Tuesday 05:44-22:30

Wednesday 05:44-22:30

Thursday 05:44-22:30

Friday 05:44-22:30

Saturday 07:00-22:30

Sunday 07:44-22:30

Route info

Direction: Seesen, Bahnhof

Stops: 75

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min
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Seesen, Breiter Weg

Seesen, Westblickstraße

Seesen, Am Probstbusch

Seesen, An der Schildau

Seesen, Züchnerhügel

Seesen, Steinbühlstr./Talstraße

Seesen, Schildaustraße

Seesen, Zimmerstraße

Seesen, Steinweg

Seesen, Feldstraße

Seesen, Bahnhof

Seesen, Gartenstraße

Seesen, Frankfurter Straße

Seesen, Sehusa-Therme

Seesen, G.-Steinbrecher-Straße

Seesen, Emil-Mechau-Straße

Seesen, Parkplatz Edeka

Seesen, Schulzentrum

Seesen, Friedhof

Seesen, Schützenplatz

Seesen, Altenheim An d. Teichen

Seesen, Drakenpfuhl

Seesen, Hinter der Kirche

Seesen, Braunschweiger Straße

Seesen, Züchner

Seesen, Seniorenwohnanlage Schildberg

Seesen, Berufsschule

Seesen, An der Ziegelei



Seesen, Hochstraße

Seesen, Posener Straße

Seesen, Danziger Straße

Seesen, Gänsepforte

Seesen, Schildbergschule

Seesen, Wantageweg

Seesen, Kleiner Schildberg

Seesen, Fritz-Züchner-Straße

Seesen, Gewerbegebiet

Seesen, Bäcker Hermann

Seesen, Parkplatz Rewe

Seesen, Lidl-Markt

Seesen, Campingplatz Brillteich

Seesen, Jahnstraße

Seesen, Obere Jacobsonstraße

Seesen, An der Landesbahn

Seesen, Markthaus

Seesen, Rosenstr./Rathaus

Seesen, Dr.-Heinrich-Jasper-Platz

Seesen, Am Schulplatz

Seesen, Lange Straße

Seesen, Bahnhof



Direction
SZ-Beddingen, Rüdekenstraße — SZ-Thiede, Am Bahn-
hof

43 stops

Open route schedule

SZ-Beddingen, Rüdekenstraße

SZ-Beddingen, Am Logistikpark

SZ-Beddingen, Kirche

SZ-Beddingen, Ort

SZ-Beddingen, VW-Werk

SZ-Beddingen, VW-Werk Parkplatz-Ost

SZ-Steterburg, Sportplatz

Steterburg, Brotweg

SZ-Steterburg, Danziger Straße

SZ-Steterburg, Schäferwiese

SZ-Steterburg, Lange Hecke

SZ-Steterburg, Pappeldamm

Steterburg, Markt

SZ-Steterburg, Kloster

Steterburg, Diesterwegstraße

SZ-Steterburg, Schulring

Steterburg, Unter den Eichen

SZ-Steterburg, Gemeindehaus

Steterburg, AWO Wohn- und Pflegeheim

SZ-Steterburg, Teich

SZ-Steterburg, Hallenbad

SZ-Thiede, G.-Hauptmann-Str.

SZ-Thiede, Sportzentrum

SZ-Thiede, Franz-Kafka-Ring

Route schedule
SZ-Beddingen, Rüdekenstraße — SZ-Thiede, Am Bahn-
hof

Monday 05:00-22:37

Tuesday 05:00-22:37

Wednesday 05:00-22:37

Thursday 05:00-22:37

Friday 05:00-23:37

Saturday 06:00-23:37

Sunday 07:00-22:37

Route info

Direction: SZ-Beddingen, Rüdekenstraße

Stops: 43

Trip Duration: 0 hour 37 min
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SZ-Steterburg, W.-Borchert-Str.

SZ-Steterburg, G.-Freytag-Str.

SZ-Thiede, Heinrich-Heine-Straße

SZ-Thiede, Nelly-Sachs-Straße

SZ-Thiede, Bert-Brecht-Straße

SZ-Thiede, Am Wasserturm

SZ-Thiede, Linnenberg

SZ-Thiede, Frankfurter Str.

SZ-Thiede, Holunderweg

SZ-Thiede, Dr.-Wilhelm-Höck-Ring

SZ-Thiede, Fenchelweg

SZ-Thiede, Guldener Kamp

SZ-Thiede, Kreuzung

SZ-Thiede, Dorfkrug

SZ-Thiede, Friedhof

SZ-Thiede, Sammifeld

SZ-Thiede, Thiederhall

SZ-Thiede, Schützenstraße

SZ-Thiede, Am Bahnhof



Direction
Algermissen Bahnhof — Bierbergen, Kampstr.

35 stops

Open route schedule

Algermissen Bahnhof

Bründeln

Clauen, Schule

Clauen, Stiefelstraße

Clauen/Ort

Clauen, Herzberg

Soßmar, Ortsmitte

Soßmar, Jägerstr.

Soßmar, Hagenstr.

Hohenhameln/Mehrzweckhalle

Hohenhameln, Clauener Str.

Hohenhameln, Dehnenweg

Hohenhameln, Schulzentrum

Hohenhameln/Sparkasse

Hohenhameln/Kirche

Hohenhameln, Hof Stolte

Hohenhameln, Im Unteren Dorfe

Hohenhameln, Rathaus

Hohenhameln, Zimmerplatz

Hohenhameln, Hoher Weg

Hohenhameln, Ackerrain

Hohenhameln, Einkaufszentrum

Hohenhameln, Grundschule

Hohenhameln, Pfannteich

Harber (Hohenhameln), Harber

Route schedule
Algermissen Bahnhof — Bierbergen, Kampstr.

Monday 05:09-23:09

Tuesday 05:09-23:09

Wednesday 05:09-23:09

Thursday 05:09-23:09

Friday 05:09-23:09

Saturday 07:09-23:09

Sunday 08:09-21:09

Route info

Direction: Algermissen Bahnhof

Stops: 35

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min
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Harber, Kirche

Ohlum, Hauptstraße

Rötzum, Ort

Bekum, Bekumer Ring

Bekum, Typgenstr.

Stedum, Klußmannstr.

Stedum, Am Hettberg

Stedum, Schaperjahn

Bierbergen, Dorfplatz

Bierbergen, Kampstr.



Direction
SZ-Ringelheim, Bahnhof — SZ-Calbecht, Ostfalia Campus

85 stops

Open route schedule

SZ-Ringelheim, Bahnhof

SZ-Hohenrode, Abzw. Ringelheim

SZ-Hohenrode, Ort

SZ-Hohenrode, Ehem. Schacht

SZ-Gitter, Ort

SZ-Gitter, Speelhof

Salzgitter Bad, Salzkamp

SZ-Bad, Kurze Wanne

SZ-Bad, Katzenwiesenring

SZ-Bad, Lange Wanne

SZ-Bad, Am Salgenteich

SZ-Bad, Hinter dem Salze

SZ-Bad, Schloenbachstraße

Salzgitter Bad, Seniorenresidenz am Greifpark

SZ-Bad, Heckenrosenweg

SZ-Bad, Dornbusch

SZ-Bad, Thermalsolbad

SZ-Bad, Abzw. Thermalsolbad

Salzgitter Bad, Bismarckstraße Abzw. Jacobistraße

Salzgitter Bad, Bismarckstraße Nord

SZ-Bad, Bismarckstraße

SZ-Bad, Gittertor

SZ-Bad, Bahnhof

SZ-Bad, Bohlweg/Marktplatz

SZ-Bad, Kaiserstraße

Route schedule
SZ-Ringelheim, Bahnhof — SZ-Calbecht, Ostfalia Campus

Monday 05:07-22:40

Tuesday 05:07-22:40

Wednesday 05:07-22:40

Thursday 05:07-22:40

Friday 05:07-22:40

Saturday 06:07-23:40

Sunday 07:07-22:40

Route info

Direction: SZ-Ringelheim, Bahnhof

Stops: 85

Trip Duration: 0 hour 47 min
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SZ-Bad, Gemeindehaus

Salzgitter Bad, Hasenspringweg

SZ-Bad, Eichendorffplatz

Salzgitter Bad, Uhlandstraße

Salzgitter Bad, Ernst-Moritz-Arndt-Straße

Salzgitter Bad, Heinrich-von-Stephan-Straße

SZ-Bad, Friedr.-Ebert-Straße

Salzgitter Bad, Adolf-Kolping-Str. Mitte

SZ-Bad, Adolf-Kolping-Straße

Salzgitter Bad, Ernst-Reuter-Straße

Salzgitter Bad, Ernst-Reuter-Straße Abzw. Hubertus

Salzgitter Bad, Zum Forst

Salzgitter Bad, Hubertusstraße

Salzgitter Bad, Oberer Bergfeldweg

SZ-Bad, Mahner Berg

SZ-Bad, Windmühlenberg

SZ-Bad, Schützenplatz

SZ-Bad, Bahnhof

SZ-Bad, Breslauer Straße

SZ-Bad, Gymnasium

SZ-Bad, Erikastraße

SZ-Bad, Finkenkuhle

SZ-Bad, Monikastr.

Salzgitter Bad, Stargarder Weg

Salzgitter Bad, Jahnstraße Nord

SZ-Bad, Jahnstraße

SZ-Bad, Hertastraße

SZ-Bad, Helenenstraße



SZ-Bad, Burgundenstraße

SZ-Bad, Kniestedter Kirche

SZ-Bad, Voßpaß

Salzgitter Bad, Dieselstraße/Porschestraße

SZ-Bad, Rheinstraße

SZ-Bad, Martin-Luther-Platz

Salzgitter Bad, Gablonzer Str. Abzw. Irenenstr.

SZ-Bad, Weserstraße

Salzgitter Bad, Sonnenblick

Salzgitter Bad, Hermann-Löns-Weg

Salzgitter Bad, Hermann-Löns-Weg Abzw. Wilhelm-Bus

Salzgitter Bad, Walter-Flex-Weg

SZ-Bad, Kattowitzer Platz

Salzgitter Bad, Mozartstraße

Salzgitter Bad, Fuldastraße

SZ-Bad, Elbestraße

SZ-Bad, Engeroder Straße

SZ-Bad, Ziesberg

SZ-Bad, Porschestraße

SZ-Bad, Feuerwache

SZ-Bad, Burgstraße

Salzgitter Bad, Pilzwiese

SZ-Bad, Paracelsusstraße

SZ-Bad, Waldsiedlung

Salzgitter Bad, Waldweg

SZ-Bad, Am Scharenberg

SZ-Bad, Waldfriedhof

SZ-Bad, Abzweigung Ges. Amt

Salzgitter Bad, Virchowstraße



Salzgitter Bad, Am Hang

Salzgitter Bad, Im Tale

SZ-Calbecht, Ostfalia Campus



Direction
Braunschweig, Berggarten — Lehre, Kampstüh

21 stops

Open route schedule

Braunschweig, Berggarten

Braunschweig, Dammstraße Ost

Braunschweig, Oberkamp

Braunschweig, Angerburgstraße

Braunschweig, Troppaustraße

Braunschweig, Danziger Straße

Braunschweig, Dammstraße

Braunschweig, Berggarten

Wendhausen, Kirche

Wendhausen, Post

Wendhausen (Lehre), Autohof/Gewerbepark

Wendhausen

Essehof, Im Altdorf

Lehre, Braunschweiger Straße

Lehre, Rathaus

Lehre, Schule

Lehre, Campenstraße

Lehre, Eitelbrot

Lehre, Birkenfeldstraße

Lehre, Boimstorfer Straße

Lehre, Kampstüh

Route schedule
Braunschweig, Berggarten — Lehre, Kampstüh

Monday 05:01

Tuesday 05:01

Wednesday 05:01

Thursday 05:01

Friday 05:01

Saturday 07:01

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Braunschweig, Berggarten

Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 0 hour 26 min

https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Flexo-599926825-2520178063


Direction
Lehre, Kampstüh — Lehre, Rathaus

42 stops

Open route schedule

Lehre, Kampstüh

Lehre, Boimstorfer Straße

Lehre, Birkenfeldstraße

Lehre, Braunschweiger Straße

Lehre, Schule

Lehre, Campenstraße

Lehre, Eitelbrot

Lehre, Rathaus

Lehre, Schunterbrücke

Lehre, Selkebachstraße

Lehre, Zum Börneken

Groß Brunsrode, Sportplatz

Groß Brunsrode, Mühlenweg

Groß Brunsrode, Bockshornweg

Groß Brunsrode, Dorfstraße

Groß Brunsrode

Groß Brunsrode, Bahnhofstraße

Klein Brunsrode, Ortsmitte

Klein Brunsrode, Kurze Kamp

Klein Brunsrode, Kreuzung

Essenrode, Sportplatz

Essenrode, Schule

Essenrode, Alte Krugstraße

Essenrode, v.-Hardenberg-Str.

Essenrode, Schwester-Ella-Weg

Route schedule
Lehre, Kampstüh — Lehre, Rathaus

Monday 05:00-21:50

Tuesday 05:00-21:50

Wednesday 05:00-21:50

Thursday 05:00-21:50

Friday 05:00-22:50

Saturday 07:00-22:50

Sunday 09:02-21:17

Route info

Direction: Lehre, Kampstüh

Stops: 42

Trip Duration: 0 hour 54 min

https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Flexo-599926825-2520178063


Essenrode, Kirche

Essenrode, Kirchring

Braunschweig, Berggarten

Braunschweig, Dammstraße Ost

Braunschweig, Oberkamp

Braunschweig, Angerburgstraße

Braunschweig, Troppaustraße

Braunschweig, Danziger Straße

Braunschweig, Dammstraße

Braunschweig, Berggarten

Wendhausen, Kirche

Wendhausen, Post

Wendhausen (Lehre), Autohof/Gewerbepark

Wendhausen

Essehof, Im Altdorf

Lehre, Braunschweiger Straße

Lehre, Rathaus

Flexo Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Alt Wallmoden

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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